
# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

1 Christopher ROUGIER-LAGANE 9 Tours
1 14:01,78 14:01,78
2 27:58,55 13:56,78
3 42:25,77 14:27,22
4 57:27,67 15:01,90
5 1:12:18,88 14:51,21
6 1:27:09,12 14:50,25
7 1:41:47,22 14:38,11
8 1:57:05,19 15:17,98
9 2:11:54,41 14:49,22

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

1



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

3 Hanson MATOMBE 9 Tours
1 15:01,94 15:01,94
2 29:52,07 14:50,14
3 44:26,72 14:34,65
4 59:39,99 15:13,28
5 1:15:04,94 15:24,95
6 1:30:57,97 15:53,04
7 1:46:38,53 15:40,56
8 2:02:14,81 15:36,29
9 2:17:12,28 14:57,47

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

4 Alexandre MAYER 9 Tours
1 14:01,99 14:01,99
2 27:58,42 13:56,44
3 42:25,54 14:27,13
4 57:27,82 15:02,29
5 1:12:18,80 14:50,98
6 1:27:09,40 14:50,61
7 1:41:47,07 14:37,67
8 1:57:04,26 15:17,19
9 2:11:53,97 14:49,72

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

3



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

5 Gregory MAYER 9 Tours
1 15:02,61 15:02,61
2 29:51,47 14:48,87
3 44:28,31 14:36,84
4 59:40,47 15:12,16
5 1:15:04,08 15:23,61
6 1:30:58,16 15:54,09
7 1:46:36,92 15:38,76
8 2:02:13,57 15:36,65
9 2:17:15,78 15:02,21

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

4



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

6 Oussama CHEBLAOUI 9 Tours
1 15:04,72 15:04,72
2 29:52,24 14:47,52
3 44:27,24 14:35,00
4 59:40,02 15:12,79
5 1:15:04,44 15:24,42
6 1:30:59,35 15:54,91
7 1:46:37,50 15:38,16
8 2:02:14,54 15:37,05
9 2:17:15,67 15:01,14

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

5



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

8 Abderaouf BENGAYOU 9 Tours
1 14:57,62 14:57,62
2 29:48,68 14:51,07
3 44:27,49 14:38,81
4 59:41,38 15:13,89
5 1:15:04,52 15:23,15
6 1:31:00,46 15:55,95
7 1:46:38,13 15:37,68
8 2:02:15,13 15:37,00
9 2:17:11,65 14:56,52

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

6



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

16 Oussama Abdellah MIMOUNI 9 Tours
1 14:03,01 14:03,01
2 27:58,83 13:55,82
3 42:24,93 14:26,11
4 57:28,72 15:03,79
5 1:12:20,22 14:51,50
6 1:27:08,69 14:48,48
7 1:41:46,80 14:38,11
8 1:57:04,47 15:17,67
9 2:11:57,65 14:53,18

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

7



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

17 Emmanuel CHAMAND 9 Tours
1 14:01,25 14:01,25
2 27:58,08 13:56,83
3 42:24,96 14:26,88
4 57:28,74 15:03,79
5 1:12:19,73 14:50,99
6 1:27:08,79 14:49,06
7 1:41:47,12 14:38,33
8 1:57:04,97 15:17,86
9 2:13:28,18 16:23,21

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

8



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

20 Thomas LANG 9 Tours
1 15:02,72 15:02,72
2 29:51,07 14:48,36
3 44:25,93 14:34,87
4 59:38,67 15:12,75
5 1:15:02,24 15:23,57
6 1:30:57,71 15:55,47
7 1:46:36,32 15:38,62
8 2:02:13,97 15:37,65
9 2:17:11,84 14:57,88

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

9



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

21 Ulrich julien MARCY 9 Tours
1 15:04,89 15:04,89
2 29:52,44 14:47,55
3 46:44,85 16:52,41
4 1:04:50,08 18:05,24
5 1:23:22,49 18:32,42
6 1:40:37,58 17:15,09
7 1:57:21,34 16:43,76
8 2:15:01,42 17:40,09
9 2:24:12,00 09:10,59

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

10



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

28 Natnael BERHANE 9 Tours
1 14:02,59 14:02,59
2 27:59,03 13:56,44
3 42:25,21 14:26,19
4 57:27,41 15:02,20
5 1:12:20,09 14:52,69
6 1:27:09,21 14:49,12
7 1:41:46,19 14:36,99
8 1:57:04,46 15:18,27
9 2:11:53,38 14:48,93

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

30 Halil DOGAN 9 Tours
1 14:01,54 14:01,54
2 27:57,81 13:56,27
3 42:25,12 14:27,32
4 57:28,08 15:02,96
5 1:12:19,01 14:50,93
6 1:27:08,45 14:49,44
7 1:41:47,22 14:38,78
8 1:57:05,15 15:17,93
9 2:11:53,57 14:48,43

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

31 Yaroslav PARASHCHAK 9 Tours
1 15:03,79 15:03,79
2 29:49,87 14:46,09
3 44:25,17 14:35,30
4 59:39,38 15:14,22
5 1:15:03,36 15:23,98
6 1:30:57,24 15:53,88
7 1:46:35,41 15:38,18
8 2:02:13,14 15:37,73
9 2:17:09,46 14:56,32

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

32 Sergei ROSTOVTSEV 9 Tours
1 14:22,65 14:22,65
2 28:27,45 14:04,80
3 44:25,75 15:58,31
4 59:39,32 15:13,57
5 1:15:02,90 15:23,58
6 1:30:57,01 15:54,12
7 1:46:35,47 15:38,46
8 2:02:13,29 15:37,83
9 2:17:13,52 15:00,23

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

34 Pirmin EISENBARTH 9 Tours
1 15:04,12 15:04,12
2 29:50,79 14:46,68
3 44:25,42 14:34,63
4 59:38,19 15:12,78
5 1:15:02,04 15:23,85
6 1:30:56,51 15:54,47
7 1:46:35,01 15:38,51
8 2:02:12,63 15:37,63
9 2:17:09,21 14:56,58

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

36 Philip MEISER 9 Tours
1 15:03,04 15:03,04
2 29:49,19 14:46,15
3 44:26,87 14:37,68
4 59:38,37 15:11,50
5 1:15:01,36 15:23,00
6 1:30:55,90 15:54,54
7 1:46:34,54 15:38,65
8 2:02:12,11 15:37,57
9 2:17:13,17 15:01,06

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

37 Eric MUHOZA 9 Tours
1 15:03,25 15:03,25
2 29:52,81 14:49,57
3 44:21,31 14:28,50
4 59:40,12 15:18,81
5 1:15:01,60 15:21,48
6 1:30:56,10 15:54,51
7 1:46:34,74 15:38,64
8 2:02:12,40 15:37,66
9 2:17:26,54 15:14,15

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

38 DAWIT YEMANE 9 Tours
1 14:01,37 14:01,37
2 27:58,15 13:56,79
3 42:25,86 14:27,71
4 57:27,76 15:01,91
5 1:12:19,58 14:51,82
6 1:27:08,54 14:48,96
7 1:41:47,08 14:38,55
8 1:57:04,81 15:17,73
9 2:11:53,35 14:48,55

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

39 Stéfan BENNETT 9 Tours
1 14:22,53 14:22,53
2 28:27,15 14:04,63
3 44:14,53 15:47,38
4 59:38,05 15:23,52
5 1:15:01,22 15:23,18
6 1:30:55,64 15:54,42
7 1:46:34,42 15:38,78
8 2:02:11,99 15:37,58
9 2:17:51,20 15:39,21

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

42 James JOBBER 9 Tours
1 15:03,38 15:03,38
2 29:51,22 14:47,84
3 44:20,96 14:29,74
4 59:40,36 15:19,41
5 1:15:03,04 15:22,69
6 1:30:56,65 15:53,61
7 1:46:35,28 15:38,63
8 2:02:12,85 15:37,57
9 2:17:09,78 14:56,93

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

20



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

47 Casper KRUGER 9 Tours
1 15:01,95 15:01,95
2 29:48,30 14:46,36
3 44:25,55 14:37,25
4 59:38,86 15:13,31
5 1:15:02,49 15:23,64
6 1:30:57,35 15:54,86
7 1:46:35,62 15:38,27
8 2:02:13,17 15:37,55
9 2:17:24,56 15:11,39

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

21



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

49 Jaedon TERLOUW 9 Tours
1 14:02,79 14:02,79
2 27:59,27 13:56,49
3 42:24,74 14:25,47
4 57:28,49 15:03,75
5 1:12:19,99 14:51,50
6 1:27:08,98 14:49,00
7 1:41:46,52 14:37,54
8 1:57:05,46 15:18,95
9 2:11:53,68 14:48,22

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

22



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

50 Jacob Charl VAN DYK 9 Tours
1 15:01,46 15:01,46
2 29:48,85 14:47,40
3 44:26,52 14:37,67
4 59:39,07 15:12,56
5 1:15:01,84 15:22,78
6 1:30:56,36 15:54,52
7 1:46:35,90 15:39,55
8 2:02:13,03 15:37,13
9 2:17:10,92 14:57,89

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

23



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

51 Anatolii BUDIAK 9 Tours
1 14:02,08 14:02,08
2 27:57,72 13:55,64
3 42:25,54 14:27,83
4 57:27,82 15:02,28
5 1:12:19,12 14:51,31
6 1:27:09,42 14:50,30
7 1:41:46,08 14:36,67
8 1:57:04,96 15:18,88
9 2:11:54,35 14:49,39

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

24



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

52 Muhammad Shahmir ABDUL HALIM 9 Tours
1 15:04,12 15:04,12
2 29:50,92 14:46,80
3 44:27,31 14:36,40
4 59:39,55 15:12,24
5 1:15:03,51 15:23,97
6 1:30:58,44 15:54,93
7 1:46:36,61 15:38,17
8 2:02:14,67 15:38,06
9 2:17:10,16 14:55,50

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

53 Mohd Shahrul MAT AMIN 9 Tours
1 15:04,05 15:04,05
2 29:51,32 14:47,27
3 44:26,33 14:35,01
4 59:39,38 15:13,06
5 1:15:03,95 15:24,57
6 1:30:58,70 15:54,75
7 1:46:38,26 15:39,56
8 2:02:14,78 15:36,53
9 2:17:09,78 14:55,00

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

26



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

54 Youcef REGUIGUI 9 Tours
1 14:01,13 14:01,13
2 27:58,53 13:57,41
3 42:24,74 14:26,22
4 57:28,51 15:03,77
5 1:12:20,46 14:51,96
6 1:27:09,79 14:49,33
7 1:41:47,54 14:37,76
8 1:57:04,67 15:17,13
9 2:11:53,19 14:48,53

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

27



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

55 Zuladri Amin ZULKURNAIN 9 Tours
1 15:01,62 15:01,62
2 29:49,65 14:48,04
3 44:26,06 14:36,41
4 59:39,71 15:13,66
5 1:15:03,65 15:23,94
6 1:30:57,92 15:54,27
7 1:46:36,65 15:38,74
8 2:02:13,46 15:36,82
9 2:17:10,52 14:57,06

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

28



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

60 Clément SIMONIN 9 Tours
1 15:04,33 15:04,33
2 29:50,56 14:46,23
3 44:27,67 14:37,11
4 59:40,96 15:13,30
5 1:15:05,54 15:24,58
6 1:30:59,64 15:54,11
7 1:46:37,97 15:38,33
8 2:02:15,12 15:37,16
9 2:17:14,12 14:59,00

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

62 Archie CROSS 9 Tours
1 15:02,35 15:02,35
2 29:53,12 14:50,78
3 44:21,15 14:28,04
4 59:41,53 15:20,38
5 1:15:05,76 15:24,24
6 1:30:58,75 15:53,00
7 1:46:38,46 15:39,71
8 2:02:13,38 15:34,93
9 2:17:22,73 15:09,35

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

63 Eugene CROSS 9 Tours
1 14:03,47 14:03,47
2 27:58,27 13:54,80
3 42:25,44 14:27,18
4 57:28,22 15:02,79
5 1:12:20,70 14:52,48
6 1:27:08,34 14:47,65
7 1:42:53,78 15:45,45
8 1:59:32,58 16:38,81
9 2:15:23,56 15:50,98

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

31



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

66 Charlie LACAILLE 9 Tours
1 15:03,62 15:03,62
2 29:51,95 14:48,34
3 44:27,91 14:35,96
4 59:40,74 15:12,83
5 1:15:05,99 15:25,25
6 1:30:58,95 15:52,97
7 1:46:37,63 15:38,69
8 2:02:14,27 15:36,64
9 2:17:11,04 14:56,77

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

67 Maximilian STEDMAN 9 Tours
1 14:02,33 14:02,33
2 27:58,37 13:56,04
3 42:26,03 14:27,66
4 57:27,99 15:01,96
5 1:12:20,64 14:52,66
6 1:27:08,89 14:48,25
7 1:41:46,24 14:37,36
8 1:57:05,62 15:19,38
9 2:11:53,81 14:48,20

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

85 Gustav BASSON 9 Tours
1 15:01,46 15:01,46
2 29:50,15 14:48,69
3 44:28,08 14:37,94
4 59:40,83 15:12,75
5 1:15:05,29 15:24,47
6 1:30:59,94 15:54,65
7 1:46:37,24 15:37,31
8 2:02:14,07 15:36,83
9 2:17:11,97 14:57,90

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 

34



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

92 Josh RHEEDERS 9 Tours
1 15:03,86 15:03,86
2 29:48,44 14:44,59
3 44:28,26 14:39,82
4 59:41,15 15:12,90
5 1:15:04,94 15:23,79
6 1:30:59,14 15:54,21
7 1:46:36,13 15:37,00
8 2:02:13,63 15:37,51
9 2:17:13,34 14:59,71

Courts Mammouth Classic of Mauritius
Détails des tours 
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